PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3001622

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST TERMINATION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	11/16/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PARAMOUNT BIOSCIENCES, LLC
Street Address:	787 SEVENTH AVENUE
Internal Address:	48TH FLOOR
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10019

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12041593
Application Number:	11868454
Application Number:	12195360
Application Number:	12111166
Application Number:	12135922
Application Number:	11661479
Application Number:	10586746
Application Number:	12144146
Application Number:	11612389
Application Number:	09026520
Application Number:	09197161
Application Number:	08956254
Application Number:	09008388
Application Number:	09413512
Application Number:	11021275
Application Number:	09015815

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent PATENT

REEL: 033647 FRAME: 0718 502955023

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949) 760-0404

Email: MICHELL.DO@KNOBBE.COM

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PARBIO.UCC3

NAME OF SUBMITTER: STEVEN J. NATAUPSKY

SIGNATURE: /Steven J. Nataupsky/

DATE SIGNED: 08/28/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Recorded UCC3 Lien Termination - NY#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033647 FRAME: 0719

				112924		2011 2011	6 AH 9: 00
ICC FINANCING	STATEMENT A	MENDMENT	• ,				
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CO				•			•
Michell Do / (949) 7		ress)					
	·						
¹ Knobbe, Mar Attn: Michell	tens, Olson & Bear Do	, LLP	1	•			
2040 Main St	•	•					
Irvine, CA 92	.014						
L			_	THE ABOVE SI	PACE IS EQ	R FILING OFFICE US	SEONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATE	MENT FILE #			THE ABOVE SI	1b. This	FINANCING STATEME	NT AMENDMENT is
200907270434580 2. TERMINATION: Effe	oti was of the Einspeing State	ament identified above is t	erminated with resp	ect to security interest(s) of th	RE/	AL ESTATE RECORDS.	
3. CONTINUATION: EF	fectiveness of the Financing S	tatement identified above					
continued for the addition	nal period provided by applica	ble law.	· .				
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY	partial): Give name of assigne			item 7c; and also give name Party of record. Check only			
	ng three boxes <u>and</u> provide ap		ns 6 and/or 7.				
in regards to changing the		linstructions	DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b.	ADDr	arne: Complete item 7a or omplete items 7e-7g (if app	/b, and also item /c, licable).
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NA		W.L.					
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	NAME	:	FIRST NAME	<u></u>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR AD	DED INFORMATION:		l				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME						
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	·		СПҮ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
76. MAILING ADDRESS							
7d. <u>seeinstructions</u> Not Applicable	ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION	7g, ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if ar	NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLA	TERAL CHANGE): check of	_	description or des	cribe collateral Tassigne	d		
Describe collateral College	eted of [added, or give en	mie Mestares controlar	dosonphon, or do				
. * *							•
							•
							•
					•		
				•			
						• •	
9. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY OF RECORD AUT				ment). If this is	an Amendment authoriz	ed by a Debtor which
9a. ORGANIZATION'S N		a resonauon authorized b	y a boom, creak n				
OR SUBSTITUTION AGE			TEIDETNIAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	HUME	JOSEPH .
10.OPTIONAL FILER REFERE	NCE DATA		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
PARBIO - UCC3	• •						

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

RECORDED: 08/28/2014

FILING NUMBER: 201111160613620

PATENT

REEL: 033647 FRAME: 0720